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THE CARN

Buffalo Cauliflower Wings (V)
with ranch dressing

Flatbreads (V/VE)
with lemon hummus, dill cucumber
and cherry tomatoes

Pork Chipolatas wrapped in Bacon
with sweet and sour glaze, plum sauce

Carrot and Onion Seed Bhajis (V/VE)
with mango chutney and raita

Prawn and Chorizo Arancini
with wild garlic aioli

All served with fries and mixed salad

Rosemary Roasted Lamb Shoulder
raita and pickled red cabbage

Chimichurri Grilled Haloumi (V)
peppers, chipotle mayonnaise and cajun fries

Mature Cheddar Sandwich (V)
with tomato chutney

BLT with maple glaze

Smoked Salmon Bagel
with chive cream cheese

Skin On Fries

House Salad

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Garlic Flatbread

Mixed Vegetables
Buttered New Potatoes

£7.00

£6.50

£8.00

£7.00

£9.00

£10.50

£12.00

£11.00

£10.50

£11.00

£4.00
£3.50
£3.75

£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
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Mexicana Chilli Cheeseburger
fries, coleslaw and beer battered onion rings

Fish and Chips
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£17.00

£15.00

with tartare sauce, grilled lemon and mushy peas

Grilled Mushroom Burger (V)
with stilton rarebit, honey créme fraiche,
fries and beer battered onion rings

Red Lentil and Chickpea Dahl (V/VE)
lemon yoghurt and garlic flatbread

Grilled Pork Chop

gremolata, charred new potatoes, pork fat
hispi cabbage, spring onions and

pickled daikon radish

Garlic, Lemon and Herb Marinated
Chicken Burger

raita, pickled red onions, fries, coleslaw
and harissa corn ribs

Catch of the Day Fish

£14.00

£14.00

£17.00

£17.00

buttered new potatoes, charred lemon, gremolata,

and mixed salad
Please ask for todays daily catch and price

Chocolate Cheesecake
passionfruit puree and mango sorbet

Honey Cake
pears and whipped yoghurt

Traditional Cheese and Biscuits
with celery, grapes, fruitcake and
farmhouse chutney

Sticky Toffee Pudding
chocolate and caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please inform a member of the team
when placing your order and our chefs will do their best to cater for your needs.

V | vegetarian

VE | vegan

£8.00

£8.00

£10.00

£8.00

Gluten free options of the menu are available, please speak to a member of our team who will be happy to assist.



