

THE CARNELLY BAR MENU

THE CARNELLY BAR MENU

SNACKS

Buffalo Cauliflower Wings (V) with ranch dressing	£7.00
Flatbreads (V/VE) with lemon hummus, dill cucumber and cherry tomatoes	£6.50
Pork Chipolatas wrapped in Bacon with sweet and sour glaze, plum sauce	£8.00
Carrot and Onion Seed Bhajis (V/VE) with mango chutney and raita	£7.00
Prawn and Chorizo Arancini with wild garlic aioli	£9.00

SANDWICHES

		piekied ddikorriddisir
All served with fries and mixed salad		Garlic, Lemon and Herb Marinated Chicken Burger
Rosemary Roasted Lamb Shoulder raita and pickled red cabbage	£10.50	raita, pickled red onions, fries, coleslav and harissa corn ribs
Chimichurri Grilled Haloumi (V) peppers, chipotle mayonnaise and cajun fries	£12.00	Catch of the Day Fish buttered new potatoes, charred lemor and mixed salad
Mature Cheddar Sandwich (V) with tomato chutney	£11.00	Please ask for todays daily catch a
BLT with maple glaze	£10.50	DESSERT
Smoked Salmon Bagel with chive cream cheese	£11.00	Chocolate Cheesecake passionfruit puree and mango sorbet
SIDES		Honey Cake

SIDES

		- k
Skin On Fries	£4.00	1-
House Salad	£3.50	٦ ر
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£3.75	ſ
Garlic Flatbread	£4.50	
Mixed Vegetables	£3.50	5
Buttered New Potatoes	£4.50	C

MAINS

Mexicana Chilli Cheeseburger fries, coleslaw and beer battered onion rings	£17.00
Fish and Chips with tartare sauce, grilled lemon and mushy pe	£15.00 as
Grilled Mushroom Burger (V) with stilton rarebit, honey crème fraiche, fries and beer battered onion rings	£14.00
Red Lentil and Chickpea Dahl (V/VE) lemon yoghurt and garlic flatbread	£14.00
Grilled Pork Chop gremolata, charred new potatoes, pork fat hispi cabbage, spring onions and pickled daikon radish	£17.00
Garlic, Lemon and Herb Marinated Chicken Burger raita, pickled red onions, fries, coleslaw and harissa corn ribs	£17.00
Catch of the Day Fish buttered new potatoes, charred lemon, gremol and mixed salad Please ask for todays daily catch and price	
DESSERTS	

	Chocolate Cheesecake passionfruit puree and mango sorbet	£8.00
-	Honey Cake pears and whipped yoghurt	£8.00
	Traditional Cheese and Biscuits with celery, grapes, fruitcake and farmhouse chutney	£10.00
	Sticky Toffee Pudding chocolate and caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream	£8.00

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please inform a member of the team when placing your order and our chefs will do their best to cater for your needs.

V | vegetarian VE | vegan

Gluten free options of the menu are available, please speak to a member of our team who will be happy to assist.